Peters v. Apple Class Action Settlement Administrator P.O. Box 301134 Los Angeles, CA 90030-1134

A4E

< <barcode>></barcode>							
Postal Service: Please do not mark barcode							
Claim#: A4E-< <claimid>>-<<mailrec>></mailrec></claimid>							
< <first1>> <<last1>></last1></first1>							
< <co>>></co>							
< <addr1>> <<addr2>></addr2></addr1>							
< <city>>, <<st>> <<zip>></zip></st></city>							
< <country>></country>							



VISIT THE SETTLEMENT WEBSITE BY SCANNING THE PROVIDED QR CODE

Walter Peters v. Apple Inc.

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA LOS ANGELES COUNTY

No. 19STCV21787

All Payment Elections must be submitted online or postmarked by March 1, 2024

Opt-Out Form

Walter Peters v. Apple Inc., No. 19STCV21787

Complete and mail this form if you want to be excluded from the settlement in *Walter Peters v. Apple Inc.*, No. 19STCV21787. By excluding yourself, you will keep the right to sue or continue to sue Apple at your expense for any claim related to the subject matter of this Lawsuit, and you will not receive a Class Payment from this settlement.

1. Class Member Information						
First Name	M.I.	Last Nar	me			
Payment Election ID (Required)						
Street Address						
Address (continued)						
City				State	ZIP Code	
Telephone Number						
I acknowledge that I wish to be excluded No. 19STCV21787.	d from	the set	tlement in	n <i>Walter P</i>	eters v. 1	Apple Inc.,
ignature:			_ Date (mm	/dd/yyyy): _		
rint Name:						

2. Mail this Opt-Out Form postmarked by **March 1, 2024** to *Peters v. Apple Class Action Settlement Administrator*, P.O. Box 301134, Los Angeles, CA 90030-1134.

Questions? Call 1-866-914-0236 toll-free or visit www.PetersFamilySharingPlan.com



FOR PROCESSING ONLY	ОВ	СВ	DOC LC REV	RED A B
---------------------------	----	----	------------------	---------